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Gentlemen: 
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The following is the formation log for your Campbell #2-21, 
Gr ant County, Kansas : 

FROM 
--0 

620 
1730 
1855 
2210 
2292 
2409 
2904 
3842 
4042 
4359 
4489 
4671 
4761 
5168 
5309 
5399 
5481 
5773 
5870 
6525 
6639 
6826 
6970 

DEPI'H . 
TO 
~o 

1730 
1855 
2210 
2292 
2409 
2904 
3842 
4042 
4359 
4489 
4671 
4761 
5168 
5309 
5399 
5481 
5773 
5870 
6525 
6639 
6826 
6970 
7000 

FORI1ATION 

Sand and Red Bed 
Red Bed and Sand 
Shale and Anhydrite 
Lime and Shale 
Shale and Lime 
Sha,le • and Sand 
Lime and Shale 
Lime 
Lime and Sand 
Lime 
Lime and Sand 
Lime and Shale 
Lime and Sand 
Lime 
Lime, Sand and Shale 
Lime and Sand 
Shale and Lime 
Lime and Shale 
Shale and Sand 
Lime 
Lime, Sand and Chert 
Lime 
Lime and Sand 
Lime 

I certify that the above information is true and correct as per 
the logs kept during the drilling of said well 
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S1-rorn and Subscri bed to before me, 
1970. 

Drilling Superintendent 

the ,IL day of ff4~w-<p , 

~/4:f!t::/!;_d~ 
hotary Public in and for 

Gray County, Texas 


